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MercyMe

EVENT DATE Friday, December 16, 2016 @ 7:30 pm
PRICES $129.00, $89.00, $64.00, $44.00, $34.00, $29.00
SPECIAL INFO Prices shown reflect a $4.00 facility fee

For more info on this event, visit www.americanairlinescenter.com
For groups of 10+, call 214-665-4274 or email groupsales@aacntr.com.

. oeating charts reflect the general layout for this venue at this time.
Specific seat locations may vary and stage position may change without notice.
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< | GROUP ORDER FORM '

MercyMe
American Airlines Center
December 16, 2016 @7:30pm

Sanb

Contact Name: Group Name

Mailing Address City
State

Zip code Phone: Email

Special Instructions:
TICKET PRICES:

Price level (circle one)

1 $129
$89
$64
$44
$34
$29

o O~ WN

Number of tickets requested

$ Total price of tickets
$ 1.00 Plus service charge
$ TOTAL CHARGED TO CARD

METHOD OF PAYMENT:

O VISA O MC O AMX O DSC
Credit Card #:
Expiration Date: Cardholder’'s Name:

Fax order to: 214-665-4750
Email order to: tdadds@aacntr.com
Deadline: December 10, 2016
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